SYLVANIA

Sylvania Granit Accessories - NEW
Alu Shade Alu Color For 26/32KIm

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data

Nominal Product Height (mm)
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Product features
— o Unpainted aluminium shade for 26,000 & 31,000Lm Granit.
i\ )
A
UK c €
CA

Alu Shade Alu Color For 26/32KIm
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

4357118

5 years

5410288397467

Alu Shade Alu Color For 26/32KIm
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

4357118

5 years

123
454
0.66

Plastic
5410288397467
45.4

454

12.3
15410288397464
10

50.0

50.0

39.3
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